Annexure - 6

List of operational creditors (Employees)

Amount [Amount of Claim| Amount of Claim
Amount of Contingent of any not Admitted under verification [Remarks,
Claim mutual if any
Sr. No. Name of Creditor Details of claim admitted Amount of Contingent Amount [Amount of Claim| Amount of Claim [Remarks,
Date of Amount Claimed Amount of Claim Nature of|[Amount |Amount |Whether |% voting Claim of any not Admitted under verification if any
1|Sagar Sarjerao Patil - On Behalf of 277 Employees 18-Oct-21 1,28,85,389 1,03,23,279 25,62,110
2|Employees PF - Kolhapur  Provident Fund Dues 6-Jun-22 64,09,554 64,09,554 -
1,92,94,943 1,67,32,833 - - - - - - - - 25,62,110




